# autism speaks' Miami Gala

# March 20, 2021

A reimagined culinary experience

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



#### About Autism Speaks Miami Gala

This year, the Autism Speaks Miami Gala – formerly the Puzzle Pieces Gala – will be held on Saturday, March 20, 2021 at 7:00 p.m. as a reimagined culinary experience.

Over the past nine years, this event has brought together South Florida community leaders and philanthropists to celebrate and generously support the autism community - a community that needs your support now more than ever.

This year, the Autism Speaks Miami Gala will look a little different and will be a fun remote event experience for all. Sponsors and supporters may gather with their closest friends and guests within the comforts of their home, or other preferred location, to host an elegant Autism Speaks event. The event will include a fine dinner, wine and spirits, an interactive virtual live and silent auction and mission moment video.

We sincerely hope you will join us for our reimagined 2021 Miami Gala. Our autism community is counting on us and your engagement. Your support ensures access to invaluable information, resources and financial assistance for our community today and every day.

#### **About Autism Speaks**

More than eighty-five (85) cents

of every dollar funds research,

Autism Speaks is dedicated to promoting solutions, across the spectrum and throughout the life span, for the needs of people with autism and their families. We do this through advocacy and support; increasing understanding and acceptance of people with autism; and advancing research into causes and better interventions for autism spectrum disorder and related conditions.



Autism Speaks is enhancing lives today and accelerating a spectrum of solutions for tomorrow.



# Elite Dinner Host: \$25,000

(Two Available)

Revel in an exquisite evening that includes a special VIP cocktail hour and hors d'oeuvres before being served an opulent dinner with premium wine and spirit pairings for up to 14 of your closest friends and guests. Our Elite Dinner hosts/hostesses will have the exclusive opportunity to virtually address event guests leading up to event, during the VIP reception and dinner as well as special recognition during opening remarks, mission moment, live and silent auction presentation, event e-vite, virtual journal, website and social and digital media postings.

# Distinguished Dinner Host: \$15,000

(Two Available)

Enjoy an elegant evening that includes a special VIP cocktail hour and hors d'oeuvres before being served a delectable dinner with premium wine and spirit pairings for up to 12 of your closest friends and guests. Our Distinguished Dinner hosts/hostesses will also receive special recognition during opening remarks, VIP reception, listed on our event virtual journal, website and social and online digital media postings.





## Esteemed Dinner Host: \$10,000 (Five Available)

Esteemed Dinner hosts/hostesses will delight in a four-star dinner served with wine and spirit pairings for up to 10 of their closest friends and guests. Esteemed Dinner host/hostess will also receive event virtual journal, website, social and digital media recognition.

### Select Dinner Host: \$5,000 (Unlimited)

Select Dinner hosts/hostesses will enjoy a gourmet dinner offering and wine pairing for six guests. Select Dinner host/hostess will also receive virtual journal, social and digital media recognition.

## Enchanted Evening: \$500 (Unlimited)

Savor an intimate dinner and dessert for two served with a wine pairing.





# Fund the mission.

Your gift of any amount is directly supporting our mission objectives.

Autism affects 1 in 54 children in the U.S. and over 2 million people nationwide. Children, teens and adults who simply want the same things the rest of us do - to live happy and fulfilled lives.

Autism Speaks is dedicated to promoting solutions, across the spectrum and throughout the life span, for the needs of individuals with autism and their families. We do this through advocacy and support; increasing understanding and acceptance of autism spectrum disorder and advancing research into causes and better interventions for autism spectrum disorder and related conditions. We empower people with autism and their families with resources, online tools and information covering the life span. Through your Fund the Mission commitment, we are committed to:

- Increasing global understanding and acceptance of autism
- Being a catalyst for research breakthroughs
- Increasing early-childhood screening and timely interventions
- Improving the transition to adulthood
- Ensuring access to reliable information and services throughout the life span

Addressing these objectives requires the input and effort of many. Together, we can make a big difference.





## **Commitment Form**

## Autism Speaks Miami Gala

Saturday, March 20, 2021 autismspeaks.org/miamigala

Partner options:	Elite Dinner Host \$25,000
	Distinguished Dinner Host \$15,000
	Esteemed Dinner Host \$10,000
	Select Dinner Host \$5,000
	Enchanted Evening \$500
	Fund the Mission Donation Amount \$

Please select your sponsorship choice from above.

NAME			
COMPANY			
ADDRESS			
CITY		_ STATE	ZIP
PHONE	EMAIL		
SIGNATURE		DATE	

#### **Payment Type**

If you would like an invoice, please complete this form and send back to miami@autismspeaks.org

**To pay by check,** please make check payable to Autism Speaks and send to: Autism Speaks Miami Gala, PO Box 199, Rocky Hill, NJ 08553-01996

To pay by credit card, please call (786) 456-8918 or visit autismspeaks.org/miamigala

Autism Speaks Tax ID No: 20-2329938

#### **Artwork Specifications**

#### Deadline: February 22, 2021

- Logo artwork will be displayed how it is sent.
- Files must be 300 DPI at 100% of size.
- Accepted file formats include EPS, JPG and PDF.

For additional information, please contact:

(786) 456-8918 | miami@autismspeaks.org